Winter Buddy Combo22 Weekly Report for Week 4
January 16", 2022
Pairings: 2vs 6 4vs1 3vs 5

Team 1: The Wad Squad

Score: 40.4 Points: 2 Total: 2
Old Oid New New Times Long
Shot Avg Hdcp Score Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total
Brian Dominik 16 20.33 19 179 1925 26 4 0 77
*Tyler Lundgren 20 1933 26 226 1950 25 4 0 78

Team 2: Big Chief, Little Chief

Score: 34.2 Points: 0 Total: 0
Old Old New New Times Long
Shot Avg Hdcp Score Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total
*Josh Erdman 12 18.00 35 155 1650 4.6 4 0 66
Jamie Leos 14 16.33 4.7 18.7 1575 5.1 4 0 63

Team 3: Lucky Ducks

Score: 44.4 Points: 2 Total: 2
Old Oid New New Times Long
Shot Avg Hdcp Score Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total
*David Godwin 20 2033 19 219 2025 19 4 0 81
John Pratt 12 8.00 105 225 9.00 9.8 4 0 36

Team 4: Little Dude and 6 foot 2

Score: 34.0 Points: 0 Total: 0
Old Old New New Times Long
Shot Avg Hdcp Score Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total
*Dylan Dylan 16 20.00 21 181 19.00 2.8 4 0 76

Ryan Ryan 11 16.00 4.9 159 1475 5.8 4 0 59



Winter Buddy Combo22 Weekly Report for Week 4
January 16", 2022
Pairings: 2vs 6 4vs1 3vs 5

Team 5: Ghosted

Score: 35.6 Points: 0 Total: 0
Old Oid New New Times Long
Shot Avg Hdcp Score Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total
Bill Kurz 16 21.33 1.2 172 20.00 2.1 4 0 80
*Allen Peltier 14 16.67 44 184 16.00 4.9 4 0 64

Team 6: League average

Score: 37.7 Points: 2 Total: 2
Old Old New New Times Long
Shot Avg Hdcp Score Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total
0 0 0

Super Shooters: None

Winter Buddy Combo22 Team Standings through week 4

Team 6 League average 2.0
Team 3  Lucky Ducks 2.0
Team 1 The Wad Squad 2.0
Team 5 Ghosted 0.0
Team 4  Little Dude and 6 foot 2 0.0

Team 2 Big Chief, Little Chief 0.0



Shooter

David Godwin
Bill Kurz

Tyler Lundgren
Brian Dominik
Dylan Dylan
Josh Erdman
Allen Peltier
Jamie Leos
Ryan Ryan
John Pratt

Winter Buddy Combo22 Total Target Leaders

Total

81
80
78
77
76
66
64
63
59
36
0

Through Week 4

Avg Rounds Straights Team

20.25
20.00
19.50
19.25
19.00
16.50
16.00
15.75
14.75
9.00

0.00

(e R A I LI L T T T T N

ecNoNolNolNoNolNolNollololNo)

Lucky Ducks

Ghosted

The Wad Squad

The Wad Squad

Little Dude and 6 foot 2
Big Chief, Little Chief
Ghosted

Big Chief, Little Chief
Little Dude and 6 foot 2
Lucky Ducks

League average



	Winter Buddy Combo22_w4
	Winter Buddy Combo22 Leader_Report_w4

