Winter Buddy Combo22 Weekly Report for Week 4 January 16th, 2022 Pairings: 2 vs 6 4 vs 1 3 vs 5

		Team 1: The Wad Squad							
	Score	e: 40.4	Points: 2	Total: 2					
Brian Dominik *Tyler Lundgren	Old Shot Avg 16 20.33 20 19.33	Old Hdcp Score 1.9 17.9 2.6 22.6	NewNewAvgHdcp19.252.619.502.5	Times Shot 25's 4 0 4 0	Long Run Total 77 78				
		Team 2: Big Chief, Little Chief							
	Score	e: 34.2	Points: 0	Points: 0					
*Josh Erdman Jamie Leos	Old Shot Avg 12 18.00 14 16.33	Old Hdcp Score 3.5 15.5 4.7 18.7	New New Avg Hdcp 16.50 4.6 15.75 5.1	Times Shot 25's 4 0 4 0	Long Run Total 66 63				
		Т	eam 3: Lucky [Ducks					
	Score	e: 44.4	Points: 2		Total: 2				
*David Godwin John Pratt	Old Shot Avg 20 20.33 12 8.00	Old Hdcp Score 1.9 21.9 10.5 22.5	NewNewAvgHdcp20.251.99.009.8	Times Shot 25's 4 0 4 0	Long Run Total 81 36				
	Team 4: Little Dude and 6 foot 2								
	Score	e: 34.0	Points: 0		Total: 0				
*Dylan Dylan	Old Shot Avg 16 20.00	Old Hdcp Score 2.1 18.1	New New Avg Hdcp 19.00 2.8	Times Shot 25's 4 0	Long Run Total 76				

Winter Buddy Combo22 Weekly Report for Week 4 January 16th, 2022

Pairings: 2 vs 6 4 vs 1 3 vs 5

	Team 5: Ghosted									
	Score: 35.6			Points: 0				Total: 0		
Bill Kurz *Allen Peltier	16	Old Avg 21.33 16.67	Old Hdcp 1.2 4.4	Score 17.2 18.4	New Avg 20.00 16.00		Times Shot 4 4		Long Run	Total 80 64
	Team 6: League average									
		Score: 37.7			Points: 2				Total: 2	
	Shot	Old Avg	Old Hdcp	Score	New Avg	New Hdcp	Times Shot		Long Run	Total 0

Super Shooters: None

Winter Buddy Combo22 Team Standings through week 4

Team 6	League average	2.0
Team 3	Lucky Ducks	2.0
Team 1	The Wad Squad	2.0
Team 5	Ghosted	0.0
Team 4	Little Dude and 6 foot 2	0.0
Team 2	Big Chief, Little Chief	0.0

Winter Buddy Combo22 Total Target Leaders Through Week 4

Shooter	Total	Avg	Rou	nds Straights	Team
David Godwin	81	20.25	4	0	Lucky Ducks
Bill Kurz	80	20.00	4	0	Ghosted
Tyler Lundgren	78	19.50	4	0	The Wad Squad
Brian Dominik	77	19.25	4	0	The Wad Squad
Dylan Dylan	76	19.00	4	0	Little Dude and 6 foot 2
Josh Erdman	66	16.50	4	0	Big Chief, Little Chief
Allen Peltier	64	16.00	4	0	Ghosted
Jamie Leos	63	15.75	4	0	Big Chief, Little Chief
Ryan Ryan	59	14.75	4	0	Little Dude and 6 foot 2
John Pratt	36	9.00	4	0	Lucky Ducks
	0	0.00	0	0	League average